    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1635 32585
DC DC
Part Num
H50 SERIES
50 WATT HIGH VOLTAGE DC-DC CONVERTERS
Features:
  • Customer Selects Output Voltages
  • Wide Input Ranges (9-36 Vdc , 20-60 Vdc)
  • EfƂciency 90%(typ.)
  • Independently Isolated Outputs
  • Six-Sided Shield Case
  • Remote On/Off Control
  • 100 kHz Switching Frequency
Electrical Characteristics:
* 20-60 Vdc Input add sufix /B       * RoHS Compliant add sufix /Y
MODEL
Number
INPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT 1 OUTPUT 2
VOLTAGE CURRENT VOLTAGE CURRENT
H50-50 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 50V 980ma - -
H50-50/50 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 50V 490ma 50v 490ma
H50-75 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 75V 653ma - -
H50-75/75 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 75V 326ma 75v 326ma
H50-100 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 100V 500ma - -
H50-100/100 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 100V 250ma 100v 250ma
H50-150 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 150V 333ma - -
H50-150/150 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 150V 166ma 150v 166ma
H50-200 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 200V 250ma - -
H50-200/200 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 200V 125ma 200v 125ma
H50-300 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 300V 166ma - -
H50-300/300 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 300V 83ma 300v 83ma
H50-400 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 400V 125ma - -
H50-400/400 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 400V 62ma 400v 62ma
H50-500 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 500V 100ma - -
H50-500/500 9V - 36V 6.2A - 1.6A 500V 50ma 500v 50ma
The H40 Series of DC/DC converters accepts ultra
wide input ranges of 9-36 Vdc, and 20-60 Vdc. Outputs
are independently isolated. In the case of duals, full
power may be taken fromeither output. All models will